
Frederick
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Monday, October 14

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Good run

$l.OO higher. Good 37.00-39.25;
Standard 33.00-36.00; Canners
30.00- Shelly 32.00 down.
Bulls- $l.OO higher. Good 46.00-
51.50; Medium 40.0045.00. Steers-
Good & Choice 53.00-58.00; Stan-
dard 48.00-52.00. Heifers- Choice
55.00- Good 49.00-54.00.
Butcher Hogs- Steadyto .50 higher.
Tops $45.75. 220-260 lb. 44.00-45.75.
Sows- 325-600 lb. 33.00-36.25; 275-300
lb. 36.00-39.50. Veal Calves- Mostly
steady. Tops $89.00. Good-Choice
75.00- Standard 65.00-74.00;
Stocky/Thin 55.00-64.00; Light
Calves 46.60-55.00; Weak/Rough
45.00 down.

NOVEMBER Ist STATE
GRADED FEEDER PIG SALE,
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER sth
FIRSTCATTLESALE!

have delayed the Pig Sale 1
week from its usual fourth Friday
of the month scheduleso it could be
held in the new barn instead of the
Fairground. Tell your neighbors so
the word gets around.

There’s still plenty of work left,
like trimming, hanging doors,
painting, installing theater seats,
and picking up debris. Come in if
you can.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncansville, Pa.
Friday, October 18

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 229. High Ch. & Pr. si.

steers NONE, Choice 57.0fr61.25,
STOCK CATTLE: Mostly steady High Good k Low Ch. 54.50-51.00,

prices. Steers- Choice 58.00-60.00; Goed 50.5054.75, Good & Choice
Good I34ft«.i#; Medium 4?oft Jhebtetaa 45.00-48.50, Standard -

am »- «W 50.00J,tt .uuaty gjutai.
Good 44.ift49.00; Medioum 30.00 Choice aL- heifers WOKE, Goed
43.90. Bulla- Choice 53.0ft-55.00; 52.50-54.75, Standard 45.0ft50.25,
Good 48.00-5100; Medium 42.0ft Utility 51.0ft40.06. Breaking Ut. A
47.00. Springing Heifers- To Commercial si. cows 36.00-38.75,
$625.00. Calves Returning To The Cutter k Boning Ut. 32.00-36.25,
Farm- Very Active $7.00-10.00 Canner & Low Cutter 28.50-32.75,
higher. Holstein Heifers 90-120 lb. Shells down to 22.50. Choice si.
58.00- Holstein Bulls 85-95 lb. bullocks NONE, Good 44.5047.00,
60.00- 100-115 lb. 80.0ft88.00. Standard 40.5044.00, Utility 34.5ft
Lambs- Good & Choice 58.0ft63.50 ; 40.00. Yield Grade No. 1 1400-1600
Medium 50.0ft57.00.Pigs & Shoats- lbs. si. bulls, 43.0045.75, Yield
Steady with last week. 40-60 lb. Grade No. 2 1200-1600 lbs. 40.00-
23.00- ; 20-35 lb. 12.00-22.00. By 42.75

CALVES 241. High Ch. & Pr.
80.50-86.75, Choice 72.50-78.00,Good
55.0069.00, Standard 44.00-51.00,
Standard & Good 90 lb. to 130 lb.
46.0061.50, Utility 50-75 lbs. 35,00-
44.50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 60.0064.50, Holstein
heifers 90-130 lbs. 47.50-58.50.

HOGS 108. US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts46.7547.75, No. 1-
3 210-240 lbs. 45.0047.25, No. 2-3 250-
285 lbs. 42.5045.75. US No. 1-3 300-
600 lbs. sows 41.5048.50, No. 2-3 300-
600 lbs. 40.0044.50. Boars 28.00-
29.25,Light weights 29.50-31.50.

FEEDER PIGS 29. US No. 1-340-
60 lbs. feeder pigs 27.50-37.50 per
head, No. 1-3 30-40 lbs. 22.50-28.00,
No. 1-3 20-30 lbs. 14.00-20.50.

SHEEP 22. Choice 85-95 lbs.
64.50-67.50 lbs., Good 7045 lbs.
58.0041.50, Utility 55 lbs. 55.00-
60.00. Slaughter ewes 12.50-27.50.
GOATSNONE.

Jfcw Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, Oct. 21

Report supplied by PDA
' CATTLE 294. Slaughter cows
steady to strong. Few Choice 58.75-
62.00, Few Good 52.00-55.75,
Standard-44.00-50.00, Utility 40.00-
43.75. Choice slaughter heifers
54.00- Couple 59.00 and 60.00,
Few Good 47.25-52.00, Standard
40.00- Utility 37.00-40.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 33.50-37.50, Cutter
& Boning Utility 31.50-35.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 25.00-31.75,
Shells down to 20.00. Yield Grade

No. 1 1080-1715 lbs. slaughter bulls
41.75-44.75, one 47.75, #2 880-1635
lbs. 38.0041.00.

the lb. 38.0041.00.
PROGRESS REPORT

FROM WESTMINSTER
REOPENING DATES HAVE

BEEN SET. FRIDAY,

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good; 52.50-60.50, Standard: 34.00-
45.50, Heifers Good: 51.50-60.00,
Standard: 35.00-44.00, Bulls Good:
52.50-56.00, Standard 33.0042.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; Heifers
Medium & Large Frame #l5OO-780
lbs., 40.00-50.00, Medium Frame §2
480-790 lbs. 28.50-35.50, Bulls Few
Medium Frame #1 400-500 lbs.
46.50-48.50, Medium Frame and
Large Frame #1 340620 lbs. 38.50-
45.06.

CALVES 288: One Choice 92.00,
Good 65.00-76.00, Standard & Good
90-120 lbs. 47.00-52.00, 65-85 lbs.
40.0047.00, Utility One Lot 56 lbs.
34.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
95-135 lbs. 67.5061.00.

HOGS 415: Barrows & gilts 1.25-
1.75 lower. US No. 1-2 220-255 lbs.
barrows & gilts 44.3545.25, No. 2-3
210-260 lbs. 42.7543.85, Few No. 24
205-255 lbs. 42.0042.50, Few No. 34
275-310 lb. 35.00-38.25. One Lot 1-3
195 lbs. 38.25. Sowa about Steady.
US No. 1-3 275-585 lbs. sows 33.50-
37.50, Few N*MS3M3M*M!fc73-
32Jlt Bsars2B.QB43.Mr . j'

FEEDER PIGS 127: Ufttte. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 12.0820.00per
head, No. 1-3 3545 lbs. 28.50-a6.00,
Utility 15-30 lbs. 5.00-12.00 per
head.

SHEEP 168; High Choice &

Prime 80-110 lbs. 67.50-72.00,
Choice 80-100 lbs. 60.00-69.00, Good
& Choice Feeder Lambs 50-75 lbs.
65.00-72.00. Slaughter ewes 15.00-
24.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday,October 21

Report suppliedby auction
CATTLE 204. High Ch. & Pr. si.

steers 61.50-63.25, Choice 60.00-
61.75, High Good & Low Ch. 57.50-
60.50, Good 54.00-58.75, Good &

Choice holsteins 45.00-50.25,
Standard 42.00-45.25, Utility 36.50-
41.00, Choice si. heifers 57.50-60.25,
Good 52.50-55.75, Standard 45.00-
49.25, Utility 35.00-41.50, Breaking
Ut. & Commercial si. cows 36.50-
39.25, Cutter & Boning Ut. 32.50-
35.75, Canner & Low Cutter 27.50-
32.00, Shells down to 23.00. Choice
si. bullocks 57.50-60.50, Good 47.50-
53.00, Standard 40.50-45.25, Utility
32.50-40.25. Yield Grade No. 1 1200-

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES

STABLES, INC.
: Rt. 30,10 miles east ofLancaster •

• in Paradise, Pa. :

I HAY, STRAW & GRAIN SALE j
| Every Thursday :

I at 1 p.m. :

| (Beginning Thursday, November?, 1985);
!: For info. 717-442-4181 or 215-458-8518 ;
j L. Robert Frame, Sr., Manager :

Livestock market and auction news

Jersey Shore, Pa.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday/October 26,1985-A7

1600 lbs. si. bulls, 42.50-46.50, Yield
Grade No. 2 1200-1750 lbs. 40.00-
43.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 51.50-58.50 Standard 38.50-
46.00. Heifers Good 45.50-51.50,
Standard 34.00-44.75. Bulls Good
50.00-54.50,Standard 35.00-47.00.

CALVES 321. High Ch. & Pr.
None, Choice 69.50-81.00, Good
57.50-65.00, Standard 45.00-56.00,
Standard & Good 90-130 lbs. 45.00-
58.50, Utility 50-75 lbs. 40.0044.50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 55.00-82.50, Holstein
heifers 90-130 lbs. 47.50-57.00.

HOGS 127. US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 46.5047.50, No. 1-
3 210-250 lbs. 45.5047.00, No. 2-3 210-
250 lbs. 45.0046.00. US No. 1-3 270-
300 lbs. 43.5044.25. Sows US No. 1-3
300-600 lbs. 44.5048.00, No. 2-3 300-
600 lbs. 38.5043.00. Boars 27.50-
29.50, Light weights 30.00-32.00.

FEEDER PIGS 31. US No. 1-340-
GO lbs. feeder pi*i 27.30-32.00 per

SHEEP 18. Ofoicrf mm lbs.01.5587.50, Good 75-80 lb* |*3A
62.50, Utility SO lbs. 60.0087.00.
Slaughter ewes 14.00-24.50. 9
GOATS 11.50-31.00per head.

Thursday, October 17
Report Supplied byAuction

Return toFarm Calf 55.00-70.00,
Good Veal 48.0080.00.
Common Veal 36.0044.00.
Choice Steers62.oo-66.50.
Good Steers 57.00-63.00.
Common Steers42.00-56.00.
Commercial Cows 35.0041.75.
Canners-Cutters 33.00-36.00.
Shells 25.00-32.00.
ChoiceHeifers 55.00-59.00.
Good Heifers 53.00-56.00.
Common Heifers 42.00-52.00.
Good Feeders 52.00-55.00.
Common Feeders 30.0049.00.
Bulls 38.0047.00.
GoodHogs 45.0046.00.
Sows 35.00-39.00.
Roughs 25.00.
Lambs 52.00-56.00.
Eggs 26.00-62.00.

MELHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
1010 W. Main St., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area,
needs of the poultrymen.

Which Includes:

to handle the total

DEKALB chicks & started
pullets sold by Clay Mumma,
Nelson Groff & Harold Mishler.
Complete loading & unloading of
pullets & spent hens.

• New modern dollie equipment to
move your pullets fast and
efficiently with minimum stress
to the pullets

Place Your Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Your Business
For More Information Phone:

717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787
Monday ■ Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

KING’S AUCTION,
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 5 miles south
of Quarryvilleor 6 miles north ol
Oxford at Shaub's Auction
House

Lloyd H Krenter
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
No out of state checks

ALL TRUCKERSAND
FARMERS WELCOME

HAY & STRAW
SALE

12:00Noon
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.
Harvey Z. Martin
215-26&-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)


